
DOC BOX NO.___FOLDER NO. 722

PERSON Olds, Leila Calista

MATERIAL Letters

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

191^2^
19143
19144
19145
19146 
1914?
19148
19149
19150
19151
19152
19153

May 14, 1959 
same as 19142 
same as 19142 
May:20, 1959 
October 12, 1959 
May 31» i960 
June 1, i960 
June 1, i960 
October l4, 1900
October I8, 196O .
June 28, 1961
faculty file questionnaire. The Hartford Seminary Foundation, completed 

by the person, September 22, 195®


