PERSON	Olds, Leila Calista	
MATERIAL	Letters	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	* *
19142',	May 14, 1959	
19143	same as 19142	
19144	same as 19142	
19145	May: 20, 1959	
19146	October 12, 1959	
19147	May 31, 1960	
19148	June 1, 1960	
19149	June 1, 1960	
19150	October 14, 1900	
19151	October 18, 1960	
19152	June 28, 1961	
19153	faculty file questionnaire, The Hartford Seminary Foundation, completed by the person. September 22. 1958	ĺ

DOC BOX NO. 43 FOLDER NO. 722